
Date Event When Who Where
Mon 1 Sept 2025 Registrations Open
Sun 12 Oct 2025 Perth Running Festival TBC Burswood, WA
Sun 12 Oct 2025 State Marathon Championships 🥇 TBC Burswood, WA
Fri 17 Oct 2025 Strive 1 Program A 6.00pm to 9.00pm U13 to Open Athletics Stadium
Fri 24 Oct 2025 Strive 2 Program B 6.00pm to 9.00pm U13 to Open Athletics Stadium
Sun 26 Oct 2025 Australian 10km Road Championship 🥇 TBC Burnie, TAS
Fri 31 Oct to Sun 2 Nov 2025 WA All Schools Championships 🥇 All Weekend U14-U18 (Nominations) Athletics Stadium
Fri 7 Nov 2025 Strive 3 Program C 6.00pm to 9.00pm U13 to Open Athletics Stadium
Fri 14 Nov 2025 Strive 4 Program D 6.00pm to 9.00pm U13 to Open Athletics Stadium
Sun 16 Nov 2025 Australian 50km Championships 🥇 TBC Coolangatta, QLD
Fri 21 Nov 2025 Strive 5 Program A 6.00pm to 9.00pm U13 to Open Athletics Stadium
Sat 22 to Sun 23 Nov 2025 Combined Event Competition All Weekend TBC Athletics Stadium
Sat 22 Nov 2025 WA State 10,000m Championship 🥇 TBC Open (Nominations) Athletics Stadium
Fri 28 Nov 2025 Strive 6 Program B 6.00pm to 9.00pm U13 to Open Athletics Stadium
Fri 5 Dec 2025 Strive 7 Progam C 6.00pm to 9.00pm U13 to Open Athletics Stadium
Fri 5 Dec to Sun 7 Dec 2025 Australian All Schools Championships 🥇 All Weekend U14-U18 (Selected) Melbourne, VIC
Sat 13 Dec 2025 WA State Relay Championships 🥇 All Day U10 to Open (Selected) Athletics Stadium
Fri 19 Dec 2025 Strive 8 Program D 6.00pm to 9.00pm U13 to Open Athletics Stadium

Fri 9 Jan 2026 Strive 9 Program A 6.00pm to 9.00pm U13 to Open Athletics Stadium
Fri 16 Jan 2026 Strive 10 Program B 6.00pm to 9.00pm U13 to Open Athletics Stadium
Sat 24 Jan 2026 Strive 11 Program C 4.00pm to 7.00pm U13 to Open Athletics Stadium
Sat 24 Jan 2026 WA State 5,000m Championships 🥇 4.00pm to 7.00pm U20 & Open (Nominations) Athletics Stadium
Sat 31 Jan 2026 Strive 12 Program D 4.00pm to 7.00pm U13 to Open Athletics Stadium
Sat 31 Jan 2026 WA State 60m Championships 🥇 4.00pm to 7.00pm U13 to Open (Nominations) Athletics Stadium
Sat 7 to Sun 8 Feb 2026 WA State Combined Event Championships 🥇 All Weekend U12 to Open (Nominations) Athletics Stadium
Sat 14 Feb 2026 Strive 13 Program A 4.00pm to 7.00pm U13 to Open Athletics Stadium
Sat 14 Feb 2026 WA State 3,000m Championships 🥇 4.00pm to 7.00pm Athletics Stadium
Fri 20 to Sun 22 Feb 2026 WA Junior State Championships 🥇 All Weekend U13 to U18 (Nominations) Athletics Stadium
Fri 27 Feb 2026 Strive 14 Program B 6.00pm to 9.00pm U13 to Open Athletics Stadium
Fri 6 to Sun 8 Mar 2026 WA Senior State Championships 🥇 All Weekend U20 & Open (Nominations) Athletics Stadium
Fri 13 Mar 2026 Strive 15 Program C 6.00pm to 9.00pm U13 to Open Athletics Stadium
Fri 27 Mar 2026 Strive 16 Program D 6.00pm to 9.00pm U13 to Open Athletics Stadium
Sat 28 to Sun 29 Mar 2026 State Masters Athletics Championships 🥇 All Weekend Ern Clark Centre
Thur 9 to Sun 12 Apr 2026 Australian Athletics Championships 🥇 All Week Open & Para Athletes (Qualified) Sydney, NSW
Sun 12 to Tue 14 April 2026 Australian Little Athletics Championships 🥇 All Week U13 & U14 (Selected) Brisbane QLD
Wed 15 to Mon 20 April 2026 Australian Athletics Junior Championships 🥇 All Week U14 to U20 (Qualified) Brisbane QLD

Christmas/New Year Break

2025-26 SUMMER CALENDAR
Junior Athletes (U13 to U18 Dual Members)/ Senior Athletes (U20 & Open) & Masters Athletes


